
HOT dam 2020
163 Finishers

Age Group Results-2M
August 08, 2020
Results By WTRC

Male Overall 2M
Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Chris Fyock        Lubbock  TX       31         
1   10:36.0

Male  7 to  9

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Thomis Duncan      Lubbock  TX       9         
11   14:45.1
2                Noah Bermea        Levelland  TX     7         
15   16:03.4
3                Peter Tarantola    Lubbock  TX       8         
33   18:23.7
4                Jos Doss           Lubbock  TX       8         
40   19:08.4
5                Josiah Doss        Lubbock  TX       7         
43   19:16.1
6                Radley Dalton      Lubbock  TX       9         
63   23:00.9

Male 10 to 12

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Liam Wyatt         Lubbock  TX       11        
18   16:32.6
2                Simeon Dalton      Lubbock  TX       10        
21   16:39.7

Male 13 to 15

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Ryan Whitworth     Lubbock  TX       15         
5   12:36.5
2                Charlie Casebolt   Lubock  TX        15         
7   14:05.9
3                Caleb Doss         Lubbock  TX       14         
8   14:15.0
4                Dax Mahan          Lubbock  TX       13         
9   14:29.6
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5                Elijah Danforth    Lubbock  TX       13        
36   18:53.3
6                Matthew Montanez   Lubbock  TX       14        
38   19:01.7
7                Eli Paden          Slaton  TX        13        
44   19:25.7
8                Grant McGuire      Lubbock  TX       13        
57   21:55.8

Male 16 to 19

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Elijah McAdams     Plains  TX        16         
6   12:43.0

Male 20 to 24

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Paul David Gaschen Lubbock  TX       24         
2   12:19.1
2                Christopher Gaschen Lubbock TX       23         
3   12:33.1
3                Jaime Gonzalez     Hereford  TX      24         
4   12:36.3

Male 25 to 29

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Cale Bloskas       Anton  TX         27        
60   22:15.9

Male 30 to 34

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Scott Eberhard     Lubbock  TX       32        
69   24:28.5
2                Trevor Dalton      Lubbock  TX       34        
76   25:47.8

Male 35 to 39

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Armando Perez      Lubbock  TX       37        
10   14:35.0
2                Jonathan Cottrell  Lubbock  TX       38        
51   20:22.2
3                Brian Doss         Lubbock  TX       37        
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66   23:51.5

Male 40 to 44

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Jason Besherse     Hale Center  TX   42        
14   15:40.4
2                Adam Hixson        Lubbock  TX       42        
26   17:24.8
3                Chris Hayes        Lubbock  TX       44        
48   19:57.4
4                Jason Calvert      Lubbock  TX       41        
53   21:43.5
5                Russell McGuire    Lubbock  TX       43        
56   21:55.8
6                Brady Robinett     Lubbock  TX       43        
59   22:02.5
7                Jeff Pharis        Levelland  TX     44        
88   29:34.4

Male 45 to 49

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Mark Porter        Lubbock  TX       48        
12   15:34.2
2                Danny Stevens      Lubbock  TX       46        
13   15:38.6

Male 50 to 54

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                John Corelis       Lubbock  TX       54        
68   24:09.9
2                Mitch Satterwhite  Lubbock  TX       52        
80   26:46.6

Male 55 to 59

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Arturo Reyes       Wolfforth  TX     59        
46   19:43.4
2                Lawrence Vigil     Lubbock  TX       58        
64   23:06.8

Male 60 to 64

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
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1                David Doyle        Lubbock  TX       61        
22   16:40.1
2                Mitch Monroe       Lubbock  TX       60        
39   19:02.5

Male 65 to 69

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Terry Dalton       Lubbock  TX       65        
77   25:49.4
2                Mike Selleck       Ransom Canyon  TX 69        
78   26:03.7

Male 70 to 74

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                James Livermore    Lubbock  TX       73        
71   24:56.9

Male 75 to 79

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Richard Lampe      Lubbock  TX       76        
89   30:28.5

Female Overall
Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Talitha Dalton     Lubbock  TX       12        
16   16:06.0

Female  7 to  9

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Cana Dalton        Lubbock  TX       8         
74   25:38.4

Female 10 to 12

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Hannah Doss        Lubbock  TX       12        
19   16:33.6
2                Sofia Peralta      Sundown  TX       11        
23   16:56.7
3                Brissa Doss        Lubbock  TX       10        
41   19:14.7
4                Morgan Robinett    Lubbock  TX       11        
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58   22:02.1
5                Thais Robinett     Lubbock  TX       12        
62   22:30.5
6                Arlene Lopez       Lubbock  TX       12        
84   28:26.7
7                Liliana Garcia     Lubbock  TX       10        
85   28:27.6
8                Aracelli Garcia    Lubbock  TX       10        
86   28:27.8

Female 13 to 15

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Laila Flores       Lubbock  TX       13        
17   16:28.2
2                Reagan Scroggins   Lubbock  TX       13        
27   17:38.2
3                Madeline Sikes     Lubbock  TX       15        
45   19:30.9
4                Andrea Carroll     Lubbock  TX       14        
47   19:43.5
5                Rachell Danforth   Lubbock  TX       15        
73   25:27.5
6                Roxie Flores       Lubbock  TX       13        
82   27:47.8
7                Naomi Lafiette     Ransom Canyon  TX 13        
83   28:25.1

Female 16 to 19

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Kyden Corelis      Lubbock  TX       18        
24   16:59.7
2                Corrie Casebolt    Lubbock  TX       18        
31   18:13.9
3                Annalise Winn      Lubbock  TX       18        
70   24:29.0

Female 20 to 24

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Brylie Corelis     Lubbock  TX       20        
30   18:08.2

Female 25 to 29

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Britni Bermea      Levelland  TX     27        
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28   17:51.3
2                Desirae Sifuentez  Lubbock  TX       28        
52   21:10.7

Female 30 to 34

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Haylee Swinford    Lubbock  TX       33        
35   18:47.7
2                Molly Roberts      Lubbock  TX       31        
75   25:38.9

Female 35 to 39

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Sheila Peralta     Sundown  TX       39        
25   17:16.1
2                Maribel Castillo   Lubbock  TX       39        
29   17:54.6
3                Yanyan Zhang       Lubbock  TX       37        
34   18:43.4
4                Melissa Doss       Lubbock  TX       36        
42   19:15.7
5                Stacey Besherse    Hale Center  TX   38        
54   21:45.9
6                Kyla Whitworth     Lubbock  TX       39        
55   21:48.3
7                Esther Lin         Lubbock  TX       36        
72   25:04.1

Female 40 to 44

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Rachael Rogers     Lubbock  TX       40        
20   16:37.4
2                Heather Casebolt   Lubbock  TX       43        
50   20:01.3
3                Aubrey Calvert     Lubbock  TX       40        
81   27:15.5

Female 45 to 49

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Heather Winn       Lubbock  TX       47        
67   24:02.1

Female 50 to 54
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Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Karen Howell       Luboock  TX       50        
32   18:19.0
2                Cathy Paden        Slaton  TX        50        
37   18:57.6
3                Macy Satterwhite   Lubbock  TX       52        
79   26:07.0

Female 55 to 59

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Pam Gaschen        Lubbock  TX       55        
49   19:59.8
2                Susan Strawn       Lubbock  TX       58        
61   22:21.0
3                Kipi Fleming       Lubbock  TX       57        
65   23:20.5

Female 70 to 74

Place            Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Julie Selleck      Ransom Canyon  TX 70        
87   29:27.0

HOT dam 2020
Age Graded Results
August 08, 2020
2M - CLY/ATH
Female Finishers
Place            Name             City       Age  Gender  Actual 
Time  Net Time
    1            Renae Smith      Lubbock  TX48   F           
18:07.2    16:00.6
    2            Jalayna Hooten   Lubbock  TX27   F           
21:13.5    21:13.5
    3            Tobi McMillan    Lubbock  TX47   F           
24:31.1    21:56.0

Male Finishers
Place            Name             City       Age  Gender  Actual 
Time  Net Time
    1            Adam Puckett     Lubbock  TX49   M           
17:21.9    15:18.6
    2            Jaime De La Cruz Lubbock  TX47   M           
18:52.3    16:54.3
    3            Lance Ward       Lubbock  TX52   M           
22:50.8    19:39.7
    4            Jay Whitefield   Lubbock  TX39   M           
20:54.1    19:54.0
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-----------------------------------------------------------------
----

HOT dam 2020 5 MILE
Age Group Results
August 08, 2020

Male Overall 5M
Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Zack Rogers        Lubbock  TX       17          
1   34:21.1

Male 13 to 15

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Chase Hixson       Lubbock  TX       14         
14   43:00.7

Male 25 to 29

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Cole Martin        Ransom Canyon  TX 29          
6   38:35.8
2                 Jeremy Giovannetti Lubbock  TX       29          
8   39:45.9
3                 Jeter Cotton       Lubbock  TX       27         
10   40:35.9
4                 Ben Kasl           Littlefield  TX   29         
16   43:06.4

Male 30 to 34

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Sam Brackeen       Lubbock  TX       32         
15   43:04.0
2                 Robert Findley     Odessa  TX        32         
19   43:44.5
3                 Jesus Zarate       Lubbock  TX       31         
46   58:06.7
4                 Jaime Perez        Lubbock  TX       33         
53 1:02:35.5

Male 35 to 39

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Matthew Wallis     Ransom Canyon  TX 35          
7   38:49.7
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2                 Mike Lemon         Lubbock  TX       36         
30   46:56.9

Male 40 to 44

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 David Hill         Lubbock  TX       41          
9   40:29.0
2                 Jeff Fisher        Wolfforth  TX     44         
31   47:01.2

Male 45 to 49

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Jeremy Pena        Lubbock  TX       45          
2   35:50.0
2                 David Reed         Lubbock  TX       48         
17   43:18.4
3                 Jason Pena         Lubbock  TX       45         
32   47:31.9
4                 Robert Schmid      Lubbock  TX       49         
38   50:56.9
5                 Tim Evans          Lubbock  TX       48         
44   56:00.3

Male 50 to 54

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Brett Peikert      Wolfforth  TX     52          
3   35:52.2

Male 55 to 59

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Martin Montalvo    Plainview  TX     55          
5   37:34.9
2                 Adam Barron        Odessa  TX        57         
11   40:52.9

Male 60 to 64

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Rusty Thoma        Lubbock  TX       63         
12   41:47.9
2                 Joseph Wilson      Lubbock  TX       64         
13   42:10.0
3                 Dug McAlpine       Lubbock  TX       61         
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20   43:58.2
4                 Ed Price           Lubbock  TX       64         
36   48:52.0
5                 Joe Martin         Lubbock  TX       60         
48   58:32.8

Male 65 to 69

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Larry Payne        Wolfforth  TX     67         
41   53:17.4

Male 70 to 74

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Daniel Brown       Abilene  TX       70         
29   46:42.6
2                 Rod Markham        Lubbock  TX       73         
56 1:08:48.0

Female Overall
Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Ashlyn Peralta     Sundown  TX       18          
4   36:35.2

Female 13 to 15

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Grace Peralta      Sundown  TX       15         
25   45:29.2
2                 Jillian Winn       Lubbock  TX       15         
27   45:30.0
3                 Elle Stevens       Lubbock  TX       15         
33   47:43.9
4                 Saylor Corelis     Lubbock  TX       15         
43   55:48.8

Female 16 to 19

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Gabriella Peralta  Sundown  TX       16         
26   45:29.3

Female 25 to 29

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
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1                 Alexandra RawlinsonLittlefield  TX   29         
28   46:02.7

Female 30 to 34

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Amy Wallis         Ransom Canyon  TX 31         
18   43:18.6
2                 Lauren Finck       Lubbock  TX       32         
42   54:28.7
3                 Rita Abad          Lubbock  TX       30         
47   58:15.3

Female 35 to 39

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Tiffany Walker     Lubbock  TX       38         
34   48:19.1
2                 Kristin Baker      Lubbock  TX       35         
49   58:34.8
3                 Melissa Krahmer    Lubbock  TX       36         
50 1:00:13.9
4                 Laura Pharis       Levelland  TX     39         
58 1:11:09.0

Female 40 to 44

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Krista Wilks       Lubbock  TX       40         
23   44:31.1

Female 45 to 49

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Tara Stevens       Lubbock  TX       49         
21   44:00.4
2                 Ruby Smith         Lubbock  TX       46         
55 1:07:47.9

Female 50 to 54

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Mary Mailler       Lubbock  TX       53         
22   44:16.1
2                 Debbie Gelber      Lubbock  TX       51         
24   44:36.0
3                 Lauren Cobbs       Lubbock  TX       50         
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37   50:42.4
4                 Stephanie Rodriquez Plainview TX     51         
40   52:38.8
5                 Shawna Wilson      Shallowater  TX   52         
45   58:04.4

Female 55 to 59

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Maryann Schwertner Wilson  TX        57         
54 1:04:52.3
2                 Sylvia Miller      Lubbock  TX       56         
57 1:08:51.0

Female 60 to 64

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Leesa Price        Lubbock  TX       63         
35   48:52.0
2                 Virginia Bevers    Post  TX          60         
52 1:01:26.4

Female 70 to 74

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Pj Sullivan        Lubbock  TX       74         
39   52:02.8

Female 75 and Over

Place             Name               City              Age   
Overall Total Time
1                 Mary Kaplan        Sunrise Beach  TX 81         
51 1:00:36.4

HOT dam 2020
Age Graded Results
August 08, 2020
5M - CLY/ATH
Female Finishers ATHENA
Place            Name             City          Age   Gender  
Actual Time Net Time
    1            Sheila Price     New Deal  TX  55    F         
1:06:11.3    55:22.0
    2            Liana Garza      Lubbock  TX   51    F         
1:21:04.0  1:11:08.1

Male Finishers   CLYDES
Place            Name             City          Age   Gender  
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Actual Time Net Time
    1            Aubrey Bridges   Lubbock  TX   66    M           
49:46.9    38:20.2
    2            Nathan Paden     Slaton  TX    52    M           
44:08.0    38:27.5
    3            Brian Rutledge   Lubbock  TX   35    M           
41:53.8    41:22.4
    4            Robert Bloodworth Wolfforth TX 55    M           
52:29.2    44:35.9
    5            Dane Gentry      Crosbyton  TX 46    M           
52:42.6    48:13.2
    6            Cody Sliger      Lubbock  TX   28    M           
51:18.3    51:18.3
    7            Dean Threadgill  Lubbock  TX   41    M         
1:04:58.6  1:01:47.5
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------------

HOT dam 2020
2M OVERALL
August 08, 2020

Place          Name               City              Age     Age 
Group Place  Total Time   Total Pace
1              Chris Fyock        Lubbock  TX       31                
1 OA      10:36.0       5:18/M
2              Paul David Gaschen Lubbock  TX       24           
1 M 20-24      12:19.1       6:10/M
3              Christopher GaschenLubbock  TX       23           
2 M 20-24      12:33.1       6:17/M
4              Jaime Gonzalez     Hereford  TX      24           
2 M 20-24      12:36.3       6:18/M
5              Ryan Whitworth     Lubbock  TX       15           
1 M 13-15      12:36.5       6:18/M
6              Elijah McAdams     Plains  TX        16           
1 M 16-19      12:43.0       6:22/M
7              Charlie Casebolt   Lubock  TX        15           
2 M 13-15      14:05.9       7:03/M
8              Caleb Doss         Lubbock  TX       14           
3 M 13-15      14:15.0       7:08/M
9              Dax Mahan          Lubbock  TX       13           
4 M 13-15      14:29.6       7:15/M
10             Armando Perez      Lubbock  TX       37           
1 M 35-39      14:35.0       7:18/M
11             Thomis Duncan      Lubbock  TX       9            
1 M  7- 9      14:45.1       7:23/M
12             Mark Porter        Lubbock  TX       48           
1 M 45-49      15:34.2       7:47/M
13             Danny Stevens      Lubbock  TX       46           
2 M 45-49      15:38.6       7:49/M
14             Jason Besherse     Hale Center  TX   42           
1 M 40-44      15:40.4       7:50/M
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15             Noah Bermea        Levelland  TX     7            
2 M  7- 9      16:03.4       8:02/M
16             Talitha Dalton     Lubbock  TX       12              
1 OA-F      16:06.0       8:03/M
17             Laila Flores       Lubbock  TX       13           
1 F 13-15      16:28.2       8:14/M
18             Liam Wyatt         Lubbock  TX       11           
1 M 10-12      16:32.6       8:16/M
19             Hannah Doss        Lubbock  TX       12           
1 F 10-12      16:33.6       8:17/M
20             Rachael Rogers     Lubbock  TX       40           
1 F 40-44      16:37.4       8:19/M
21             Simeon Dalton      Lubbock  TX       10           
2 M 10-12      16:39.7       8:20/M
22             David Doyle        Lubbock  TX       61           
1 M 60-64      16:40.1       8:20/M
23             Sofia Peralta      Sundown  TX       11           
2 F 10-12      16:56.7       8:28/M
24             Kyden Corelis      Lubbock  TX       18           
1 F 16-19      16:59.7       8:30/M
25             Sheila Peralta     Sundown  TX       39           
1 F 35-39      17:16.1       8:38/M
26             Adam Puckett       Lubbock  TX       49           
3 M 45-49      17:21.9       8:41/M
27             Adam Hixson        Lubbock  TX       42           
2 M 40-44      17:24.8       8:42/M
28             Reagan Scroggins   Lubbock  TX       13           
2 F 13-15      17:38.2       8:49/M
29             Britni Bermea      Levelland  TX     27           
1 F 25-29      17:51.3       8:56/M
30             Maribel Castillo   Lubbock  TX       39           
2 F 35-39      17:54.6       8:57/M
31             Renae Smith        Lubbock  TX       48           
1 F 45-49      18:07.2       9:04/M
32             Brylie Corelis     Lubbock  TX       20           
1 F 20-24      18:08.2       9:04/M
33             Corrie Casebolt    Lubbock  TX       18           
2 F 16-19      18:13.9       9:07/M
34             Karen Howell       Luboock  TX       50           
1 F 50-54      18:19.0       9:10/M
35             Peter Tarantola    Lubbock  TX       8            
3 M  7- 9      18:23.7       9:12/M
36             Yanyan Zhang       Lubbock  TX       37           
3 F 35-39      18:43.4       9:22/M
37             Haylee Swinford    Lubbock  TX       33           
1 F 30-34      18:47.7       9:24/M
38             Jaime De La Cruz   Lubbock  TX       47           
4 M 45-49      18:52.3       9:26/M
39             Elijah Danforth    Lubbock  TX       13           
5 M 13-15      18:53.3       9:27/M
40             Cathy Paden        Slaton  TX        50           
2 F 50-54      18:57.6       9:29/M
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41             Matthew Montanez   Lubbock  TX       14           
6 M 13-15      19:01.7       9:31/M
42             Mitch Monroe       Lubbock  TX       60           
2 M 60-64      19:02.5       9:31/M
43             Jos Doss           Lubbock  TX       8            
4 M  7- 9      19:08.4       9:34/M
44             Brissa Doss        Lubbock  TX       10           
3 F 10-12      19:14.7       9:37/M
45             Melissa Doss       Lubbock  TX       36           
4 F 35-39      19:15.7       9:38/M
46             Josiah Doss        Lubbock  TX       7            
5 M  7- 9      19:16.1       9:38/M
47             Eli Paden          Slaton  TX        13           
7 M 13-15      19:25.7       9:43/M
48             Madeline Sikes     Lubbock  TX       15           
2 F 13-15      19:30.9       9:45/M
49             Arturo Reyes       Wolfforth  TX     59           
1 M 55-59      19:43.4       9:52/M
50             Andrea Carroll     Lubbock  TX       14           
3 F 13-15      19:43.5       9:52/M
51             Chris Hayes        Lubbock  TX       44           
3 M 40-44      19:57.4       9:59/M
52             Pam Gaschen        Lubbock  TX       55           
1 F 55-59      19:59.8      10:00/M
53             Heather Casebolt   Lubbock  TX       43           
2 F 40-44      20:01.3      10:01/M
54             Jonathan Cottrell  Lubbock  TX       38           
2 M 35-39      20:22.2      10:11/M
55             Jay Whitefield     Lubbock  TX       39           
3 M 35-39      20:54.1      10:27/M
56             Desirae Sifuentez  Lubbock  TX       28           
2 F 25-29      21:10.7      10:35/M
57             Jalayna Hooten     Lubbock  TX       27           
3 F 25-29      21:13.5      10:37/M
58             Jason Calvert      Lubbock  TX       41           
4 M 40-44      21:43.5      10:52/M
59             Stacey Besherse    Hale Center  TX   38           
5 F 35-39      21:45.9      10:53/M
60             Kyla Whitworth     Lubbock  TX       39           
6 F 35-39      21:48.3      10:54/M
61             Russell McGuire    Lubbock  TX       43           
5 M 40-44      21:55.8      10:58/M
62             Grant McGuire      Lubbock  TX       13           
8 M 13-15      21:55.8      10:58/M
63             Morgan Robinett    Lubbock  TX       11           
4 F 10-12      22:02.1      11:01/M
64             Brady Robinett     Lubbock  TX       43           
6 M 40-44      22:02.5      11:01/M
65             Cale Bloskas       Anton  TX         27           
1 M 25-29      22:15.9      11:08/M
66             Susan Strawn       Lubbock  TX       58           
2 F 55-59      22:21.0      11:11/M

15



67             Thais Robinett     Lubbock  TX       12           
5 F 10-12      22:30.5      11:15/M
68             Lance Ward         Lubbock  TX       52           
1 M 50-54      22:50.8      11:25/M
69             Radley Dalton      Lubbock  TX       9            
6 M  7- 9      23:00.9      11:30/M
70             Lawrence Vigil     Lubbock  TX       58           
2 M 55-59      23:06.8      11:33/M
71             Kipi Fleming       Lubbock  TX       57           
3 F 55-59      23:20.5      11:40/M
72             Brian Doss         Lubbock  TX       37           
4 M 35-39      23:51.5      11:56/M
73             Heather Winn       Lubbock  TX       47           
2 F 45-49      24:02.1      12:01/M
74             John Corelis       Lubbock  TX       54           
2 M 50-54      24:09.9      12:05/M
75             Scott Eberhard     Lubbock  TX       32           
1 M 30-34      24:28.5      12:14/M
76             Annalise Winn      Lubbock  TX       18           
3 F 16-19      24:29.0      12:15/M
77             Tobi McMillan      Lubbock  TX       47           
3 F 45-49      24:31.1      12:16/M
78             James Livermore    Lubbock  TX       73           
1 M 70-74      24:56.9      12:28/M
79             Esther Lin         Lubbock  TX       36           
7 F 35-39      25:04.1      12:32/M
80             Rachell Danforth   Lubbock  TX       15           
4 F 13-15      25:27.5      12:44/M
81             Cana Dalton        Lubbock  TX       8            
1 F  7- 9      25:38.4      12:49/M
82             Molly Roberts      Lubbock  TX       31           
2 F 30-34      25:38.9      12:49/M
83             Trevor Dalton      Lubbock  TX       34           
2 M 30-34      25:47.8      12:54/M
84             Terry Dalton       Lubbock  TX       65           
1 M 65-69      25:49.4      12:55/M
85             Mike Selleck       Ransom Canyon  TX 69           
2 M 65-69      26:03.7      13:02/M
86             Macy Satterwhite   Lubbock  TX       52           
3 F 50-54      26:07.0      13:04/M
87             Mitch Satterwhite  Lubbock  TX       52           
3 M 50-54      26:46.6      13:23/M
88             Aubrey Calvert     Lubbock  TX       40           
3 F 40-44      27:15.5      13:38/M
89             Roxie Flores       Lubbock  TX       13           
5 F 13-15      27:47.8      13:54/M
90             Naomi Lafiette     Ransom Canyon  TX 13           
6 F 13-15      28:25.1      14:13/M
91             Arlene Lopez       Lubbock  TX       12           
6 F 10-12      28:26.7      14:13/M
92             Liliana Garcia     Lubbock  TX       10           
7 F 10-12      28:27.6      14:14/M
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93             Aracelli Garcia    Lubbock  TX       10           
8 F 10-12      28:27.8      14:14/M
94             Juile Selleck      Ransom Canyon  TX 70           
1 F 70-74      29:27.0      14:44/M
95             Jeff Pharis        Levelland  TX     44           
7 M 40-44      29:34.4      14:47/M
96             Richard Lampe      Lubbock  TX       76           
1 M 75-79      30:28.5      15:14/M

HOT dam 2020
5M OVERALL
August 08, 2020

Place          Name              City                Age   Age 
Group PlaceTotal TimTotal Pace
1              Zack Rogers       Lubbock  TX          17        1 
Top Fin  34:21.1    6:52/M
2              Jeremy Pena       Lubbock  TX          45        1 
M 45-49  35:50.0    7:10/M
3              Brett Peikert     Wolfforth  TX        52        1 
M 50-54  35:52.2    7:10/M
4              Ashlyn Peralta    Sundown  TX          18        1 
Top Fem  36:35.2    7:19/M
5              Martin Montalvo   Plainview  TX        55        1 
M 55-59  37:34.9    7:31/M
6              Cole Martin       Ransom Canyon  TX    29        1 
M 25-29  38:35.8    7:43/M
7              Matthew Wallis    Ransom Canyon  TX    35        1 
M 35-39  38:49.7    7:46/M
8              Jeremy Giovannetti Lubbock TX          29        2 
M 25-29  39:45.9    7:57/M
9              David Hill        Lubbock  TX          41        1 
M 40-44  40:29.0    8:06/M
10             Jeter Cotton      Lubbock  TX          27        3 
M 25-29  40:35.9    8:07/M
11             Adam Barron       Odessa  TX           57        2 
M 55-59  40:52.9    8:10/M
12             Rusty Thoma       Lubbock  TX          63        1 
M 60-64  41:47.9    8:21/M
13             Brian Rutledge    Lubbock  TX          35        2 
M 35-39  41:53.8    8:23/M
14             Joseph Wilson     Lubbock  TX          64        2 
M 60-64  42:10.0    8:26/M
15             Chase Hixson      Lubbock  TX          14        1 
M 13-15  43:00.7    8:36/M
16             Sam Brackeen      Lubbock  TX          32        1 
M 30-34  43:04.0    8:37/M
17             Ben Kasl          Littlefield  TX      29        4 
M 25-29  43:06.4    8:37/M
18             David Reed        Lubbock  TX          48        2 
M 45-49  43:18.4    8:40/M
19             Amy Wallis        Ransom Canyon  TX    31        1 
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F 30-34  43:18.6    8:40/M
20             Robert Findley    Odessa  TX           32        2 
M 30-34  43:44.5    8:45/M
21             Dug McAlpine      Lubbock  TX          61        3 
M 60-64  43:58.2    8:48/M
22             Tara Stevens      Lubbock  TX          49        1 
F 45-49  44:00.4    8:48/M
23             Nathan Paden      Slaton  TX           52        2 
M 50-54  44:08.0    8:50/M
24             Mary Mailler      Lubbock  TX          53        1 
F 50-54  44:16.1    8:51/M
25             Krista Wilks      Lubbock  TX          40        1 
F 40-44  44:31.1    8:54/M
26             Debbie Gelber     Lubbock  TX          51        2 
F 50-54  44:36.0    8:55/M
27             Grace Peralta     Sundown  TX          15        1 
F 13-15  45:29.2    9:06/M
28             Gabriella Peralta Sundown  TX          16        1 
F 16-19  45:29.3    9:06/M
29             Jillian Winn      Lubbock  TX          15        2 
F 13-15  45:30.0    9:06/M
30             Alexandra Rawlinson Littlefield  TX    29        1 
F 25-29  46:02.7    9:12/M
31             Daniel Brown      Abilene  TX          70        1 
M 70-74  46:42.6    9:20/M
32             Mike Lemon        Lubbock  TX          36        3 
M 35-39  46:56.9    9:23/M
33             Jeff Fisher       Wolfforth  TX        44        2 
M 40-44  47:01.2    9:24/M
34             Jason Pena        Lubbock  TX          45        2 
M 45-49  47:31.9    9:30/M
35             Elle Stevens      Lubbock  TX          15        3 
F 13-15  47:43.9    9:33/M
36             Tiffany Walker    Lubbock  TX          38        1 
F 35-39  48:19.1    9:40/M
37             Leesa Price       Lubbock  TX          63        1 
F 60-64  48:52.0    9:46/M
38             Ed Price          Lubbock  TX          64        4 
M 60-64  48:52.0    9:46/M
39             Aubrey Bridges    Lubbock  TX          66        1 
M 65-69  49:46.9    9:57/M
40             Lauren Cobbs      Lubbock  TX          50        3 
F 50-54  50:42.4   10:08/M
41             Robert Scmid      Lubbock  TX          49        3 
M 45-49  50:56.9   10:11/M
42             Cody Sliger       Lubbock  TX          28        5 
M 25-29  51:18.3   10:16/M
43             Pj Sullivan       Lubbock  TX          74        1 
F 70-74  52:02.8   10:24/M
44             Robert Bloodworth Wolfforth  TX        55        3 
M 55-59  52:29.2   10:30/M
45             Stephanie Rodriquez Plainview TX       51        4 
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F 50-54  52:38.8   10:32/M
46             Dane Gentry       Crosbyton  TX        46        4 
M 45-49  52:42.6   10:32/M
47             Larry Payne       Wolfforth  TX        67        2 
M 65-69  53:17.4   10:39/M
48             Lauren Finck      Lubbock  TX          32        1 
F 30-34  54:28.7   10:54/M
49             Saylor Corelis    Lubbock  TX          15        4 
F 13-15  55:48.8   11:10/M
50             Tim Evans         Lubbock  TX          48        5 
M 45-49  56:00.3   11:12/M
51             Shawna Wilson     Shallowater  TX      52        5 
F 50-54  58:04.4   11:37/M
52             Jesus Zarate      Lubbock  TX          31        3 
M 30-34  58:06.7   11:37/M
53             Rita Abad         Lubbock  TX          30        2 
F 30-34  58:15.3   11:39/M
54             Joe Martin        Lubbock  TX          60        5 
M 60-64  58:32.8   11:42/M
55             Kristin Baker     Lubbock  TX          35        2 
F 35-39  58:34.8   11:43/M
56             Melissa Krahmer   Lubbock  TX          36        3 
F 35-39 1:00:13.9  12:03/M
57             Mary Kaplan       Sunrise Beach  TX    81        1 
F 75-99 1:00:36.4  12:07/M
58             Virginia Bevers   Post  TX             60        2 
F 60-64 1:01:26.4  12:17/M
59             Jaime Perez       Lubbock  TX          33        4 
M 30-34 1:02:35.5  12:31/M
60             Maryann Schwertner Wilson TX           57        1 
F 55-59 1:04:52.3  12:58/M
61             Dean Threadgill   Lubbock  TX          41        3 
M 40-44 1:04:58.6  13:00/M
62             Sheila Price      New Deal  TX         55        2 
F 55-59 1:06:11.3  13:14/M
63             Ruby Smith        Lubbock  TX          46        2 
F 45-49 1:07:47.9  13:33/M
64             Rod Markham       Lubbock  TX          73        2 
M 70-74 1:08:48.0  13:46/M
65             Sylvia Miller     Lubbock  TX          56        3 
F 55-59 1:08:51.0  13:46/M
66             Laura Pharis      Levelland  TX        39                  
1:11:09.0  14:14/M
67             Liana Garza       Lubbock  TX          51                  
1:21:04.0  16:13/M
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